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Whittington Valley Neighborhood Association
2016 Meeting Schedule

• Monday, January 11, 2016, 6:30 pm  - WVNA Meeting. 

• Monday, February 8, 2016, 6:30 pm  - WVNA Meeting. 

 Note New Date 

• Monday, March 7, 2016, 6:30 pm - WVNA Meeting.

• Monday, April 11, 2016, 6:30 pm - WVNA Meeting. 

       

• Monday, May 9, 2016, 6:30 pm - WVNA Meeting.

• Note: No WVNA meeting in June.

• Monday, July 18, 2016, 6:30 pm -  WVNA Meeting. 

• Monday, August 15, 2016, 6:30 pm -  WVNA Meeting. 

• Monday, September 12, 2016, 6:30 pm -  WVNA Meeting.

• Monday, October 10, 2016, 6:30 pm -  WVNA Meeting. 

• Monday, November 14, 2016, 6:30 pm -  WVNA Meeting.

• Tuesday, December 6, 2016 - WVNA Christmas Party (tentative).

Meeting dates may change.  To confirm a meeting date call Mark Toth (623-

4283) or visit our website www.WhittingtonValley.org.  Note that there is

no meeting in June.  The meetings start at 6:30 pm, are generally done

within one hour and are held at the First Presbyterian Church, 213

Whittington Avenue.

http://www.WhittingtonValley.com.
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The Hot Springs Concert Band
Schedule of 2016 Band Performances in Whittington Park

Date Day Activity

May 30 Monday Memorial Day Concert --  Whittington Park
3:30 pm Concert  

June 13 Monday Summer Series Concert I -- Whittington Park
6:30 pm Concert 

June 20 Monday Jazz in the Park Special by The Village Big Band  --
Whittington Park -- 6:30 pm Concert

June 27 Monday Summer  Series Concert  II  -- Whittington Park -- 
6:30 pm Concert  

July 11 Monday Summer Series  Concert III  -- Whittington Park -- 6:30
pm Concert 

July 25 Monday Summer Series  Concert IV   -- Whittington Park --
6:30 pm Concert 

Aug. 8 Monday Summer Series   Concert V  --  Whittington Park -- 6:00
pm Concert     

Aug. 22 Monday Final Concert Summer Series  -- Whittington Park --
6:00 pm Concert     


